BATEDEIRA PLANETARIA DIGITAL

CARACTERISTICAS

Modelo

Tensao

Poténcia

Consumo
Dimensoes [LxAxP]
Peso

Garantia

FISCAL
Classificacao fiscal
Aliquota IPI

EMBALAGEM INDIVIDUAL

Dimensoes [LxAxP]
Peso bruto

Cédigo de barras [EAN-13]

EMBALAGEM COLETIVA

Dimensdes [LxAxP]

Peso bruto

Cédigo de barras [DUN-14]

Quantidade por embalagem

FICHA TECNICA

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS

OBAT911
127V | 220V
1000 W
1 KWh
290 x360x410 mm
6,75 kg

1 ano

8509.40.20

405x410x320 mm
79 kg

7898615987983 | 7898615987990

420 x 425 x 330 mm
8,3Kg

17898615987980 | 1 7898615987997
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